
Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club (Rk) Cat. Time

1 29 THIAGO VELARDI SÃO PAULO 1 ELI 3:04.64

2 69 BRUNO SPADER TOTVS/SPADER EMP IMOBILIARIO 1 S30 3:07.18

3 19 BRUNO VON ZESCHAU ZENITH/HUPI BIKES/SÓ PAPEL/MAR 2 ELI 3:08.60

4 28 WALLACE MIRANDA KHS/TIME/REUNION/FOX/MAXXIS/SH 3 ELI 3:09.08

5 49 LUCAS E. DE BORBA CME IBIRAMA/CONT. HOHL 1 JR 3:11.05

6 48 ROGER VIEIRA CICLES VIEIRA 2 JR 3:11.89

7 27 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA SANTA CRUZ/CIRCUIT/PREF.PINDA 4 ELI 3:14.29

8 57 DENILSON DO AMARANTE OVER BIKE CENTER/HUPI 2 S30 3:15.18

9 89 LUCAS OECHSLER OVER BIKE/OMEGLE.COM/LIDER CLU 3 S30 3:16.23

10 228 DARLAN LUCAS TOMASELLI AVULSO 5 ELI 3:17.94

11 16 GUILHERME WERMUTH RINO 6 ELI 3:19.33

12 7 MARCELO FISCHER RINO 7 ELI 3:20.27

13 448 ADRIANO DE BRITO OVER BIKE/SOLANO SOM 8 ELI 3:21.18

14 111 LUCAS R. DE SOUZA BOING MECANICA JCAR 3 JR 3:23.41

15 702 RAFAEL CRISTIANO BECKER OVER BIKE/SOLANO 4 JR 3:25.20

16 65 DIONIVON GONÇALVES CME IBIRAMA 4 S30 3:27.02

17 219 EDUARDO VALLER DOS SANTOS GUARADH/MARKOLF BIKES/MACKELI 5 JR 3:27.60

18 123 IGOR FERRO MADFAST TEAM 6 JR 3:28.05

19 26 BRUNO G. DE C. PEREIRA HILL LINE/ENDOSCOPIA CENISE GA 9 ELI 3:33.83

20 91 ANDERSON LUIS ROBL COYOTES/FMD SAO BENTO DO SUL 1 MA 3:34.38

21 83 WAGNER BERTO BATISTA CICLES HOFFMANN 5 S30 3:35.57

22 86 ANDERSON BEUTHER COYOTES/FMD SAO BENTO DO SUL 6 S30 3:36.26

23 726 DIEGO E. MAIOCHI CABALLERO BIKE PLUS 10 ELI 3:37.21

24 198 EDSON PRIOR OVER BIKE/SOLANO SOM 7 JR 3:39.72

25 30 DANIEL DA SILVA MAFRA INDUSTRIAL IRMAOS HORT/CIA WAY 7 S30 3:39.99

26 13 RAFAEL DIEGO DOS SANTOS CME IBIRAMA 11 ELI 3:40.94

27 36 TIAGO POLZIN BLACK BULL/ACADEMIA BOA FORMA 12 ELI 3:43.03

28 94 RENAN BORNHAUSEN JARAGUA BIKER'S 8 S30 3:44.45

29 11 ALLAN COSTA CORREA BIKE SUL GUARATUBA/SILK MASTER 13 ELI 3:45.68

30 116 FERNANDO BERRI PAUL LOTÉRICA TIMBÓ 9 S30 3:47.89

31 43 JOÃO GUSTAVO ADRIANO CME IBIRAMA/ATOYA SEGUROS 8 JR 3:49.68

32 120 WILLIAN F. GEISLER VOELZ MONTEFAB/OVER BIKE 1 JUV 3:50.24

33 92 FELIPE JOSÉ WULF GUARA DH/OVER BIKE 10 S30 3:50.54

34 105 KEVIN GUSTAVO ANTON RINO 9 JR 3:50.99

35 149 ALISSON WEISS JACOB MARKOLF BIKES 10 JR 3:52.93

36 138 PAULO HENRIQUE GROCHOKY MALIX 1 FULL 3:54.07

37 34 BRUNO HECKERT BRUSQUE 11 S30 3:58.46

38 259 MARIO BACIC RINEPLAST 12 S30 4:00.97

39 31 WILLIAM SCHMIDT BLACK BULL/DR MAURO AURELIO 11 JR 4:02.02

40 47 DOUGLAS VIEIRA CICLES VIEIRA 2 JUV 4:02.04

41 150 ROBERTO KRUTZSCH COYOTES/FMD SAO BENTO DO SUL 2 MA 4:02.79

42 305 RAFAEL FERNANDES GUIMARÃES SCHROEDER 3 JUV 4:05.51

43 199 MARIO MARCONDES DOWNHILL DO BOSQUE 12 JR 4:06.03

44 109 EDUARDO RADUENZ FERRAFIL 13 JR 4:06.75

45 137 WAGNER GROSSKOPF COYOTES 1 RIG2 4:07.70
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46 412 JEFERSON LAUBE LAUBE JATEAMENTO/OVER BIKE 1 RIG1 4:08.19

47 110 MAICON DALTROSO CICLES VIEIRA 13 S30 4:08.85

48 75 HENRICH TIEDT FUNPEEL 14 JR 4:10.03

49 197 LINCOLN GUSTAVO SCHELSKE MADFAST TEAM/NOSOL BIKE PARK 15 JR 4:10.10

50 140 CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS OVER BIKE/SOLANO SOM 3 MA 4:11.97

51 161 CRISTIANO SANTOS BRAVOS/SANTOS BIKE SHOP 2 RIG2 4:12.16

52 234 JAISON DIEGO POLHEIM AVULSO 3 RIG2 4:14.06

53 88 ALBERT RAMON ENGEL AVULSO 2 FULL 4:14.07

54 211 CLEITON LUAN SCHMITH FME BENEDITO NOVO 2 RIG1 4:15.26

55 38 LEONARDO NARDELLI CME IBIRAMA/SUPER. NARDELÃO 16 JR 4:15.97

56 713 ANDERSON ALTMAYER ALTMAYER 14 S30 4:16.12

57 145 FLAVIO HODECKER MAMUTES DH TEAM/PPV 4 MA 4:16.99

58 218 EVANDRO DA SILVA OVER BIKE CENTER 4 RIG2 4:20.77

59 79 PÉRICLES FELIX CULPI XTORE/MADFAST TEAM 17 JR 4:21.77

60 136 RALF HENRIQUE OBERTIER POMERODE 3 FULL 4:24.30

61 158 GEISON JUNIOR PERSUHN FME BENEDITO NOVO 3 RIG1 4:24.40

62 403 FABICIO RUDNICK ACADEMIA CFC 1 MB 4:24.43

63 166 IVAN BEZ FONTANA RODRIGUES HIDRONOX/PREMUN TREZE DE MAIO 15 S30 4:26.82

64 106 WILLIAM ZOZ OVER BIKE 18 JR 4:30.13

65 212 JOSUÉ PEIXER GATIS SÃO JOÃO BATISTA 19 JR 4:31.47

66 76 AUGUSTO CESAR DURKOP SÃO JOÃO BATISTA 4 FULL 4:33.07

67 25 ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS ALTMAYER/HOTEL PAMPAS 20 JR 4:33.43

68 174 RICARDO ANDRE VOLTOLINI FME BENEDITO NOVO 4 RIG1 4:35.18

69 235 GUILHERME ADRIANO CASSOL AVULSO 5 FULL 4:35.89

70 68 CRISTIAN RONALDO ADAM BENEDITO NOVO 6 FULL 4:36.07

71 217 LUCIMAGNO MENDES JUNIOR PREFEITURA DE PIQUETE 21 JR 4:36.73

72 278 RICARDO RENAN KLITZKE AVULSO 16 S30 4:37.93

73 119 RUAN ARLINDO MACHADO CHOCOLEITE 7 FULL 4:38.71

74 95 MAX MAURO PEREIRA MAX CARRETAS 17 S30 4:40.39

75 144 DAVID RICHARD NEITZKE BORRACHARIA DO ALEMÃO 5 RIG1 4:40.79

76 72 CHRISTIAN SCHULER CME IBIRAMA 22 JR 4:43.06

77 131 HUGO DANIEL GUARA DH 8 FULL 4:44.07

78 99 ROBERTO FERREIRA AVULSO 18 S30 4:44.51

79 751 LUCAS JUSTINO FUNPEEL 9 FULL 4:46.07

80 226 GABRIEL PIMENTEL SÃO BENTO DOSUL 4 JUV 4:47.12

81 147 FABRICIO MARIANO DA SILVA SANTOS BIKE SHOP 19 S30 4:48.87

82 101 GUILHERME NAHS PEDRI OVER BIKE 10 FULL 4:53.28

83 157 CASSIANO ANDREATTA OVER BIKE 11 FULL 4:54.58

84 700 ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA BLACK BULL/ACADEMIA BOA FORMA 23 JR 4:57.44

85 742 IANATÃ VEIGA DA SILVA BLACK BULL/ACADEMIA BOA FORMA 12 FULL 4:57.89

86 153 LINCOLN LUAN RISTAU AVULSO 5 JUV 4:58.89

87 703 MAYCON ANTUNES JMA CONFECÇÕES/DEGUSTE PIZZARI 24 JR 4:59.54

88 98 RENATO PEREIRA BRUSQUE 20 S30 5:02.63

89 227 WILLIAN RICHARD LAUBE MERCADO E AÇOUGUEJARAGUÁ 6 RIG1 5:07.39

90 188 MARCELO SCHULTER AVULSO 13 FULL 5:18.82

91 179 LEONARDO LORENZO JOINVILLE 7 RIG1 5:21.42

92 177 RENAN MARTINHO AVULSO 14 FULL 5:22.39

93 93 ANDERSON MAESTRI RODOVIA IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIO 21 S30 5:24.42

94 115 VITOR GUSTAVO WEISS OVER BIKE 5 RIG2 5:27.92

95 178 SERGIO LUIS DA SILVA JOINVILLE 8 RIG1 5:37.39



96 117 JIUVAN JUNIOR SCHULZ FUNPEEL 22 S30 5:41.82

97 279 SANDRO RICARDO KRUGEL OVER BIKE CENTER 9 RIG1 5:42.35

98 118 AUGUSTO HENRIQUE FREIBERGER FUNPEL/POMERODE 25 JR 5:42.99

99 114 ALLAN WILLIAN FISCHER OVER BIKE 6 JUV 5:46.11

100 39 LEANDRO SCHULZ AVULSO 10 RIG1 5:47.10

101 736 MATEUSDAROCESKI FROGA 100% BIKE/ALTO ELETRICA BIBI 7 JUV 5:48.91

103 280 RAFAEL DA SILVA COMIM FLORIANÓPOLIS 5 MA 5:52.34

104 190 FRANCO CALGARO NO SOL BIKE PARK/XTORE/BIKE TE 6 MA 5:54.62

105 181 NICKOLAS PEREIRA OVER BIKE/OMEGLE/MODEBRAS 15 FULL 5:58.11

102 176 MICHEL MUELLER VENTO NORTE TRANSPORTES 8 JUV 5:58.75

106 160 ANDERSON MOREIRA BARBOSA SANTOS BIKE SHOP 6 RIG2 6:02.71

107 213 ALEXANDRE ALTMAYER ALTMAYER 11 RIG1 6:06.94

108 173 RODRIGO SILVA SANTOS SANTOS BIKE SHOP 7 RIG2 6:08.92

109 257 DIEGO CAIO LEDUR SERVICON CONTABILIDADE 23 S30 6:19.58

110 187 LUCAS LENON REINHOLD FUNPEL POMERODE 12 RIG1 6:32.19

111 156 JONATHAN PSCHEIDT ARAUJO SÃO BENTO DOSUL 9 JUV 6:33.63

112 225 LEONARDO RAMON DA SILVA JG EMPREEITEIRADE MAO DE OBRA 16 FULL 6:41.38

113 152 LEONARDO LOCATELLI SANTO AMARO DA IMPERATRIZ 13 RIG1 6:48.27

114 337 JOSENIR SCHNEIDER ECO FLORA/TRANSPEZI TERRAPLANA 2 MB 7:00.34

115 229 GUILHERME SANTOS SCHWEIG MERCADO E AÇOUGUEJARAGUÁ 17 FULL 7:03.39

116 164 LEONARDO FENDRICH SÃO BENTO DOSUL 10 JUV 7:04.27

117 104 ALAN LUIZ DA SILVA 100% BIKE 14 RIG1 7:27.01

118 763 GUILHERMER EGERT DIAS MAX CARRETAS 8 RIG2 7:32.11

119 84 JORGE LUIS CUBAS DIENER COYOTES TEAM/IMPLANTEC CONST 26 JR 7:47.47

120 220 STHEFAN LINK AVULSO 11 JUV 7:59.25

121 141 GABRIEL MARIANI ATLANTA 12 JUV 8:04.27

122 163 VICTOR FENDRICH SÃO BENTO DOSUL 13 JUV 8:08.11

123 53 RAFAEL KONIG BRUSQUE 7 MA 8:22.87

124 233 DIEGO POLHEIM AVULSO 18 FULL 8:28.22

ELITE

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 29 THIAGO VELARDI SÃO PAULO 3:04.64

2 19 BRUNO VON ZESCHAU ZENITH/HUPI BIKES/SÓ PAPEL/MAR 3:08.60

3 28 WALLACE MIRANDA KHS/TIME/REUNION/FOX/MAXXIS/SH 3:09.08

4 27 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA SANTA CRUZ/CIRCUIT/PREF.PINDA 3:14.29

5 228 DARLAN LUCAS TOMASELLI AVULSO 3:17.94

6 16 GUILHERME WERMUTH RINO 3:19.33

7 7 MARCELO FISCHER RINO 3:20.27

8 448 ADRIANO DE BRITO OVER BIKE/SOLANO SOM 3:21.18

9 26 BRUNO G. DE C. PEREIRA HILL LINE/ENDOSCOPIA CENISE GA 3:33.83

10 726 DIEGO E. MAIOCHI CABALLERO BIKE PLUS 3:37.21

11 13 RAFAEL DIEGO DOS SANTOS CME IBIRAMA 3:40.94

12 36 TIAGO POLZIN BLACK BULL/ACADEMIA BOA FORMA 3:43.03

13 11 ALLAN COSTA CORREA BIKE SUL GUARATUBA/SILK MASTER 3:45.68

JUNIOR

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 49 LUCAS E. DE BORBA CME IBIRAMA/CONT. HOHL 3:11.05



2 48 ROGER VIEIRA CICLES VIEIRA 3:11.89

3 111 LUCAS R. DE SOUZA BOING MECANICA JCAR 3:23.41

4 702 RAFAEL CRISTIANO BECKER OVER BIKE/SOLANO 3:25.20

5 219 EDUARDO VALLER DOS SANTOS GUARADH/MARKOLF BIKES/MACKELI 3:27.60

6 123 IGOR FERRO MADFAST TEAM 3:28.05

7 198 EDSON PRIOR OVER BIKE/SOLANO SOM 3:39.72

8 43 JOÃO GUSTAVO ADRIANO CME IBIRAMA/ATOYA SEGUROS 3:49.68

9 105 KEVIN GUSTAVO ANTON RINO 3:50.99

10 149 ALISSON WEISS JACOB MARKOLF BIKES 3:52.93

11 31 WILLIAM SCHMIDT BLACK BULL/DR MAURO AURELIO 4:02.02

12 199 MARIO MARCONDES DOWNHILL DO BOSQUE 4:06.03

13 109 EDUARDO RADUENZ FERRAFIL 4:06.75

14 75 HENRICH TIEDT FUNPEEL 4:10.03

15 197 LINCOLN GUSTAVO SCHELSKE MADFAST TEAM/NOSOL BIKE PARK 4:10.10

16 38 LEONARDO NARDELLI CME IBIRAMA/SUPER. NARDELÃO 4:15.97

17 79 PÉRICLES FELIX CULPI XTORE/MADFAST TEAM 4:21.77

18 106 WILLIAM ZOZ OVER BIKE 4:30.13

19 212 JOSUÉ PEIXER GATIS SÃO JOÃO BATISTA 4:31.47

20 25 ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS ALTMAYER/HOTEL PAMPAS 4:33.43

21 217 LUCIMAGNO MENDES JUNIOR PREFEITURA DE PIQUETE 4:36.73

22 72 CHRISTIAN SCHULER CME IBIRAMA 4:43.06

23 700 ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA BLACK BULL/ACADEMIA BOA FORMA 4:57.44

24 703 MAYCON ANTUNES JMA CONFECÇÕES/DEGUSTE PIZZARI 4:59.54

25 118 AUGUSTO HENRIQUE FREIBERGER FUNPEL/POMERODE 5:42.99

26 84 JORGE LUIS CUBAS DIENER COYOTES TEAM/IMPLANTEC CONST 7:47.47

SUB 30

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 69 BRUNO SPADER TOTVS/SPADER EMP IMOBILIARIO 3:07.18

2 57 DENILSON DO AMARANTE OVER BIKE CENTER/HUPI 3:15.18

3 89 LUCAS OECHSLER OVER BIKE/OMEGLE.COM/LIDER CLU 3:16.23

4 65 DIONIVON GONÇALVES CME IBIRAMA 3:27.02

5 83 WAGNER BERTO BATISTA CICLES HOFFMANN 3:35.57

6 86 ANDERSON BEUTHER COYOTES/FMD SAO BENTO DO SUL 3:36.26

7 30 DANIEL DA SILVA MAFRA INDUSTRIAL IRMAOS HORT/CIA WAY 3:39.99

8 94 RENAN BORNHAUSEN JARAGUA BIKER'S 3:44.45

9 116 FERNANDO BERRI PAUL LOTÉRICA TIMBÓ 3:47.89

10 92 FELIPE JOSÉ WULF GUARA DH/OVER BIKE 3:50.54

11 34 BRUNO HECKERT BRUSQUE 3:58.46

12 259 MARIO BACIC RINEPLAST 4:00.97

13 110 MAICON DALTROSO CICLES VIEIRA 4:08.85

14 713 ANDERSON ALTMAYER ALTMAYER 4:16.12

15 166 IVAN BEZ FONTANA RODRIGUES HIDRONOX/PREMUN TREZE DE MAIO 4:26.82

16 278 RICARDO RENAN KLITZKE AVULSO 4:37.93

17 95 MAX MAURO PEREIRA MAX CARRETAS 4:40.39

18 99 ROBERTO FERREIRA AVULSO 4:44.51

19 147 FABRICIO MARIANO DA SILVA SANTOS BIKE SHOP 4:48.87

20 98 RENATO PEREIRA BRUSQUE 5:02.63

21 93 ANDERSON MAESTRI RODOVIA IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIO 5:24.42

22 117 JIUVAN JUNIOR SCHULZ FUNPEEL 5:41.82



23 257 DIEGO CAIO LEDUR SERVICON CONTABILIDADE 6:19.58

JUVENIL

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 120 WILLIAN F. GEISLER VOELZ MONTEFAB/OVER BIKE 3:50.24

2 47 DOUGLAS VIEIRA CICLES VIEIRA 4:02.04

3 305 RAFAEL FERNANDES GUIMARÃES SCHROEDER 4:05.51

4 226 GABRIEL PIMENTEL SÃO BENTO DOSUL 4:47.12

5 153 LINCOLN LUAN RISTAU AVULSO 4:58.89

6 114 ALLAN WILLIAN FISCHER OVER BIKE 5:46.11

7 736 MATEUSDAROCESKI FROGA 100% BIKE/ALTO ELETRICA BIBI 5:48.91

8 176 MICHEL MUELLER VENTO NORTE TRANSPORTES 5:58.75

9 156 JONATHAN PSCHEIDT ARAUJO SÃO BENTO DOSUL 6:33.63

10 164 LEONARDO FENDRICH SÃO BENTO DOSUL 7:04.27

11 220 STHEFAN LINK AVULSO 7:59.25

12 141 GABRIEL MARIANI ATLANTA 8:04.27

13 163 VICTOR FENDRICH SÃO BENTO DOSUL 8:08.11

MASTER A

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 91 ANDERSON LUIS ROBL COYOTES/FMD SAO BENTO DO SUL 3:34.38

2 150 ROBERTO KRUTZSCH COYOTES/FMD SAO BENTO DO SUL 4:02.79

3 140 CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS OVER BIKE/SOLANO SOM 4:11.97

4 145 FLAVIO HODECKER MAMUTES DH TEAM/PPV 4:16.99

5 280 RAFAEL DA SILVA COMIM FLORIANÓPOLIS 5:52.34

6 190 FRANCO CALGARO NO SOL BIKE PARK/XTORE/BIKE TE 5:54.62

7 53 RAFAEL KONIG BRUSQUE 8:22.87

MASTER B

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 403 FABICIO RUDNICK ACADEMIA CFC 4:24.43

2 337 JOSENIR SCHNEIDER ECO FLORA/TRANSPEZI TERRAPLANA 7:00.34

ESTREANTE FULL

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 138 PAULO HENRIQUE GROCHOKY MALIX 3:54.07

2 88 ALBERT RAMON ENGEL AVULSO 4:14.07

3 136 RALF HENRIQUE OBERTIER POMERODE 4:24.30

4 76 AUGUSTO CESAR DURKOP SÃO JOÃO BATISTA 4:33.07

5 235 GUILHERME ADRIANO CASSOL AVULSO 4:35.89

6 68 CRISTIAN RONALDO ADAM BENEDITO NOVO 4:36.07

7 119 RUAN ARLINDO MACHADO CHOCOLEITE 4:38.71

8 131 HUGO DANIEL GUARA DH 4:44.07

9 751 LUCAS JUSTINO FUNPEEL 4:46.07

10 101 GUILHERME NAHS PEDRI OVER BIKE 4:53.28

11 157 CASSIANO ANDREATTA OVER BIKE 4:54.58

12 742 IANATÃ VEIGA DA SILVA BLACK BULL/ACADEMIA BOA FORMA 4:57.89

13 188 MARCELO SCHULTER AVULSO 5:18.82

14 177 RENAN MARTINHO AVULSO 5:22.39

15 181 NICKOLAS PEREIRA OVER BIKE/OMEGLE/MODEBRAS 5:58.11



16 225 LEONARDO RAMON DA SILVA JG EMPREEITEIRADE MAO DE OBRA 6:41.38

17 229 GUILHERME SANTOS SCHWEIG MERCADO E AÇOUGUEJARAGUÁ 7:03.39

18 233 DIEGO POLHEIM AVULSO 8:28.22

RIGIDA 1

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 412 JEFERSON LAUBE LAUBE JATEAMENTO/OVER BIKE 4:08.19

2 211 CLEITON LUAN SCHMITH FME BENEDITO NOVO 4:15.26

3 158 GEISON JUNIOR PERSUHN FME BENEDITO NOVO 4:24.40

4 174 RICARDO ANDRE VOLTOLINI FME BENEDITO NOVO 4:35.18

5 144 DAVID RICHARD NEITZKE BORRACHARIA DO ALEMÃO 4:40.79

6 227 WILLIAN RICHARD LAUBE MERCADO E AÇOUGUEJARAGUÁ 5:07.39

7 179 LEONARDO LORENZO JOINVILLE 5:21.42

8 178 SERGIO LUIS DA SILVA JOINVILLE 5:37.39

9 279 SANDRO RICARDO KRUGEL OVER BIKE CENTER 5:42.35

10 39 LEANDRO SCHULZ AVULSO 5:47.10

11 213 ALEXANDRE ALTMAYER ALTMAYER 6:06.94

12 187 LUCAS LENON REINHOLD FUNPEL POMERODE 6:32.19

13 152 LEONARDO LOCATELLI SANTO AMARO DA IMPERATRIZ 6:48.27

14 104 ALAN LUIZ DA SILVA 100% BIKE 7:27.01

RIGIDA 2

Rk Bib Surname + First Name Club Time

1 137 WAGNER GROSSKOPF COYOTES 4:07.70

2 161 CRISTIANO SANTOS BRAVOS/SANTOS BIKE SHOP 4:12.16

3 234 JAISON DIEGO POLHEIM AVULSO 4:14.06

4 218 EVANDRO DA SILVA OVER BIKE CENTER 4:20.77

5 115 VITOR GUSTAVO WEISS OVER BIKE 5:27.92

6 160 ANDERSON MOREIRA BARBOSA SANTOS BIKE SHOP 6:02.71

7 173 RODRIGO SILVA SANTOS SANTOS BIKE SHOP 6:08.92

8 763 GUILHERMER EGERT DIAS MAX CARRETAS 7:32.11


